
Pray for the Nations
Rajput (Muslim traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 9,655,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,754,000
World Popl: 9,655,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput (Muslim traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 9,655,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,853,000
World Popl: 9,655,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Adrah in Pakistan

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Alpial in Pakistan

Population: 135,000
World Popl: 135,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Atiras in Pakistan

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Awan in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 109,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Awan in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 98,000
World Popl: 109,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Pahari-Potwari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bachhal (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 39,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bachhal (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 39,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Baghel (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 83,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bais (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 161,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bais (Muslim traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 161,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bais (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 161,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bargujar (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bargujar (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Baria (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 272,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Baria (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 269,000
World Popl: 272,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bhale Sultan (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 76,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bhale Sultan (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 76,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bhatti (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 2,099,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bhatti (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,087,000
World Popl: 2,099,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bisen (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 43,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Bisen (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 43,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Chauhan (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 310,000
World Popl: 1,829,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Chauhan (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,519,000
World Popl: 1,829,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Chib in Pakistan

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 96,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Dehia in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 27,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Dehia in Pakistan

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 27,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Dhamial in Pakistan

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Dhanial in Pakistan

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 56,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Dhudhi in Pakistan

Population: 196,000
World Popl: 196,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gaharwal in Pakistan

Population: 184,000
World Popl: 184,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gahlot (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gakkhar in India

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 77,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gakkhar in Pakistan

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 77,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Pahari-Potwari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Garewal (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 338,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Garewal (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 335,000
World Popl: 338,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gautam (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 30,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gautam (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 30,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Gondal in Pakistan

Population: 212,000
World Popl: 212,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Janjua (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Raja Hasan M Mohsin

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 343,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Janjua (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Raja Hasan M Mohsin

Population: 340,000
World Popl: 343,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Jatu (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 220,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Jatu (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 216,000
World Popl: 220,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Jhabel in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 252,000
World Popl: 252,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Jodra in Pakistan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Joia (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 767,000
World Popl: 767,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Kahut in Pakistan

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Kanial in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Katil in Pakistan

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 73,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ketwal in Pakistan

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khabbal in Pakistan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khaimkani in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khaimkani in Pakistan

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khakkha in India

Population: 900
World Popl: 77,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khakkha in Pakistan

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khichi in Pakistan

Population: 124,000
World Popl: 124,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khokhar in India

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 79,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Khokhar in Pakistan

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 79,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mair in Pakistan

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 55,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mandahar (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 237,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mandahar (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 231,000
World Popl: 237,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mandial in India

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 39,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mandial in Pakistan

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 39,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindko, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mangral in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 56,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Pahari-Potwari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Manihas (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 153,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Manihas (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 153,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Manj in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 253,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Manj in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 252,000
World Popl: 253,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Manu in Pakistan

Population: 460,000
World Popl: 460,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Maru in Pakistan

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 56,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Mekan in Pakistan

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 48,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Nagial in Pakistan

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Naru in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 164,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Naru in Pakistan

Population: 163,000
World Popl: 164,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Nau in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 276,000
World Popl: 277,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Nau in Nepal

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 277,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Nun in Pakistan

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ponwar (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 834,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ponwar (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 766,000
World Popl: 834,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Pundir (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 144,000
World Popl: 212,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Pundir (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 212,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ragbansi in Pakistan

Population: 260,000
World Popl: 260,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Rajbansi (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 98,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Rajbansi (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 95,000
World Popl: 98,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ranghar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 28,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ranghar in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 28,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ranjha in Pakistan

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Ratal in Pakistan

Population: 185,000
World Popl: 185,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Rathor (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 110,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Rathor (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 110,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Sakarwar (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Sakarwar (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Salehria (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 354,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Salehria (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 352,000
World Popl: 354,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Satti in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 233,000
World Popl: 233,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Sial in Pakistan

Population: 911,000
World Popl: 911,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Sombansi (Muslim traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 26,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Sombansi (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 26,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Taon (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 263,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Taon (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 257,000
World Popl: 263,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Tathial in Pakistan

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 63,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajput Tonwar (Muslim traditions) in India

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 419,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Tonwar (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 383,000
World Popl: 419,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajput Wattu in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 457,000
World Popl: 457,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Rajpu

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


